drawdw 3t fraute Frwmen, 4= / DIRECTORATE OF LIGHTHOUSES & LIGHTSHIPS, MUMBAI
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S1. No. Name of Employee Designation E-Mail Contact No.

At wyet St e 39 HEIfRTH

1 mggud-dgll@gov.in 9594522691
Shri Madhukar G Gudadhe Dy. Director General
#ft st deht Ry

2 anil-dgll@gov.in 9447115367
Shri Anil Antony Director
#ft &t g s@r Jafeers

3 ids-dgll@gov.in 9910271112
Shri D S Jathar Deputy Director
i sferww wAifeg EEiErticn

4 = jul-dgll@gov.in 9375602938
Shri Julius Fernandis Deputy Director
=t Ty HETAE BEwH AR (i)

5 oy Assistant Executive Engineer rajar.jaiswal@gov.in 9869725605
Shri Rajaram .
ot & gefter TEAF FEEA AR (gt L

6 Assistant Executive Engmeer ksudheesh@dgll.nic.in 9969174369
Shri K Sudheesh (F
oft ST ey i were A (fafie)

1 ketanb.gandhi@gov.in 9869533214
Shri Ketan Bhupatray Gandhi Assistant Engineer (C)
T TS] 557yl T st (3%fe)

8 raju.prabhale@gov.in 8888779216
Shri Raju Baban Prabhale Assistant Engineer (M)
At T gat e ARREr (e

9 . 4 shyam.nv40@gov.in 9082390613
Shri Shyam Nandan Verma Assistant Engineer (E)
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51. No. Name of Employee Designation E-mail Contact No.

HTfd S5 g HEF T AfH 9757260214
10 vandanamsawane.17 @gov.in

Smt Vandana Sawane Asstt Accounts Officer

oftaelt Hrftan = e 9769044742
11 sangeeta.babu@gov.in

Smt. Sangeeta Babu Superintendent
" sitwrett wian 1feiz vew arefierE seema.palas@gov.in 9892053328

Smt. Seema Ravindra Palas Superintendent

FA JHT T gE FHAE AT 9769092476
13 tripti.suyal@gov.in

Ms.Tripti Rani Suyal Junior Translator _

A1 TS gERT Hey =g Foft fafter 9504241515
14 raj.madao@gov.in

Shri Rajesh Sakharam Madao Upper Division Clerk

et WerAe! SeATET I=q guft e 7738084674
15 |smt. Mmahalaxm oy mahalaxmi.swamy@gov.in

s B Upper Division Clerk

oft sfteeraR W =a fi fafees 9819499752
16 akhileshwar.1110@gov.in

Shri Akhileshwar Kumar Upper Division Clerk

sl i v e = Apoft fafue 8858788482
17 bs.srivastava@gov.in

Mrs. Beena Sachin Srivastava Upper Division Clerk

ot & ft ai= Fe=r sioft frfirr 9869605283
18 kb.tambe@gov.in

Shri K B Tambe Lower Division Clerk

ot formii am fivam e st (fafae)
19 kishorQ0.mishra@gov.in 9820752689

Shri Kishore Kumar Mishra Junior Engineer (Civil)

off Mo TeRTE AU afEfEE (|m)
20 gp.sapkal@gov.in 9869245431

Shri Ganesh Pralhad Sapkal Technician (G)
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Sl1. No. Name of Employee Designation E-mail Contact No.
- oft s afrfira () bhuvnesh.kekre@gov.in 9869686718
Shri Bhuvnesh Kekre Technician (D)
=t ¥ FRIEUE JTER FEAEE (2.) agarkar.hement@gov.in 7021880395
22 |shn Hemant Keshavrao ik s
x o echnician (Electronics)
o it s1Rar w9 wiem TETHR asmita.lolam@gov.in 9867134650
Smt. Asmita Sanjay Lolam Draughtsman
it off <t ft ww e 9eE gurunath.parab@dgll.nic.in 9404150795
Shri G B Parab Jeep Driver
- Sl T TEHOT AT ATET TTAH sl.nandgackar@gov.in 9969269949
Shri S.L.Nandgaonkar Jeep Driver
5 ot afia aew Tt ey a6 ajit.vats@dgll.nic.in 9920243486
Shri Ajit Vatsa Senior Radio Technician
i 4t s €t I e Yt aaifieT akash.sherkhane@dgll.nic.in 9404282041
Shri Akash D Sherkhane Senior Radio Technician
i ot FRE TS Fwe Frarer wee (I ] drkokatel@dgll.nic.in 9764824400
E = e Nambad Navigational Assistant [Gr. ]
#t w7 o = ramer e [Ig ]
29 nilesh.save@dgll.nic.in 9158027981
Shri N C Save Navigational Assistant {Gr. I]
ot g5 ug mifean Frarerm e [Iz1]
30 surendra.mamidwar@dgll.nic.in | 9423290970
Shri Surendra S Mamidwar Navigational Assistant [Gr. I]
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S1. No. Name of Employee Designation E-mail Contact No.
- +f mq wy adt e were [ ] sm.chaudhary@dgll.nic.in 9763864943
Shri S M Choudhari Navigational Assistant [Gr. I]
- oft ffem f.oar et e [T 1] nppawar@dgll.nic.in 7588077007
Shri Nitin P. Pawar Navigational Assistant [Gr. I]
” #f iV T TS rerer weraw [Bs I psrawooll@dgll.nic.in 9481112035
:;nn FicyoRpbhyainco Navigational Assistant [Cr. ]
awaonl
34 |4t TNz TRRE §EEER et greart yaer raj.bukkawarl0@gov.in 9969437538
Shri R R Bukkawar R/T Operator
#ft GO 375 YeHTH HIEUER Hrarem weEs [3s 11] s.malpekar44@gov.in 9422967701
35 |shn Suleman Abdul Kehman Saclaait e vy e
T avigational Assistant [Gr. II]
% ot weiy AR dt e wers [Iz 1) pradeep.kumarsi@dgll.nic.in 8469461251
Shri Pradeep Kumar SI Navigational Assistant [Gr. II]
" ot gfre ot e gers [e 1] ssharmal@dgll.nic.in 9819454287
Shri Sunil Sharma Navigational Assistant [Gr. II]
ot I TH.FRFE Frare weEe I 1] 8788519514
38 umesh.katakdhond@dgll.nic.in
Shri Umesh S. Katakadhond Navigational Assistant [Gr.I]
ot grer FAw frore Ao wers (B2 11]
skchiguru@dgll.nic.in 7773909802
39  |Shri Suresh Kumar Chiguru Navigational Assistant [Gr.II]
o1 T AR =l Trarer wewe [Ie 1]
40 rkchaudhary@dgll.nic.in 8511510368
Shri R.K.Choudhari Navigational Assistant [Gr.II]
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S1. No. Name of Employee Designation E-mail Contact No.

5 ot i S Hrarem e [Is 1) pbhairaml@dgll.nic.in 9893530604
Shri Prashant Bhairam Navigational Assistant [Cr.I]

42 ;ﬁ;af SZiTe—f;{:'a Kameshwar A e devendra.chaudhary@dgll.nic.in girine
Chondhari Navigational Assistant [Gr. I}

45 oft nfamy arew e weEw [0 1] ashish.yadav427@gov.in 7977759411
Shri Ashish Yadav Navigational Assistant [Gr. II]

i~ ot 35 FAR e gers [0s 11 indra.kumarQ01@dgll.nic.in 8128447581
Shri Indra Kumar Navigational Assistant [Gr. II]

i =it 7z TEiw AP Hrarer wwE= [7s 11 managralel@dgll.nic.in 7709812360
Shri Mahendra Ashok Nagrale Navigational Assistant [Gr.II]

i i afeaeriz FwEmer Frarem wew (U 11] s.khushwaha@dgll.nic.in 9004328305
Shri Sachchidanand Kushwaha Navigational Assistant [Gr.1I]

b ff TR ST Hrarer e [¥s 1] koro.besra@dgll.nic.in 9022255180
Shri Koro Besra Navigational Assistant [Gr.II]

i ot afea wem e g [ 11] lalit.prakash01@dgll.nic.in 7507260167
Shri Lalit Prakash Navigational Assistant [Gr. II]

49 s b amol.maske@dgll.nic.in 9481112035
Shri Amol Anand Maske Navigational Assistant [Gr. II]

50 g il pawan.munda@dgll.nic.in 8805648325
Shri Pawan Munda Navigational Assistant [Cr. II]
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S1. No. Name of Employee Designation E-mail Contact No.
& ot dHeTe Frarer wer [3s 1] sangamlal.tiwari@dgll.nic.in 7021876760
Shri Sangam Lal Navigational Assistant [Gr. II]
- #T =51 U Hrerer e [ 1T chander.pal001@dgll.nic.in 9727938741
Shri Chander Pal Navigational Assistant [Cr. II]
g ot forsm warw A Hrerer weas (3 I vp.maurya001@dgll.nic.in 7016961947
Shri Vijay Prakash Maurya Navigational Assistant [Cr. III]
i ot 7 F= e weEs [Fe 100 manish.kumar2311@dgll.nic.in 7737377414
Shri Manish Kumar Navigational Assistant [Gr. III]
s ot guEd T rarer wew [UE 1] sapavat.ganesh@dgll.nic.in 8500521681
Shri Sapavat Ganesh Navigational Assistant [Gr. IlI]
i ot S FAR HeA Hrarer e [Is 110 umesh.mandal@dgll.nic.in 8051772315
Shri Umesh Kumar Mandal Navigational Assistant [Gr. III]
- ot Tty faer smaE srarer werE [z 1] rajdeep.jadhav@dgll.nic.in 9890040753
Shri Rajdeep Vikas Jadhav Navigational Assistant [Gr. IlI]
" oft 37 R AT Hrerer weEe [ 1] ajeet.gupta0l@dgll.nic.in 8005380374
Shri Ajeet Kumar Gupta Navigational Assistant [Gr. IlI]
59 Do S sy.ambre@gov.in 9769901630
Shri Suresh Y Ambre Lighthouse Attendant
60 o i balram.behara@dgll.nic.in 8238785568
Shri Balaram Behra Lighthouse Attendant
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S1. No. Name of Employee Designation E-mail Contact No.

&1 4t $5 HERE 9IS A aitar indra.ghode@dgll.nic.in 9099459161
Shri LM.Ghode Lighthouse Attendant

- #ft Y. wa.giehr S9e iR girish.solanki@dgli.nic.in 7738414213
Shri G.S.Solanki Lighthouse Attendant

” = . I AEE R R shabbir.momin@dgll.nic.in 9221547934
Shri S.I.Momin Lighthouse Attendant

- sff vE. U S digEr e sm.jadhav001@dgli.nic.in 8007796003
Shri S.M.Jadhav Lighthouse Attendant

- sft dt.36. 3R e i prakash.aair@dgll.nic.in 7208743748
Shri Prakash Aair Lighthouse Attendant

o #t v 2t e i anees.fanaskar@dgll.nic.in 8378004293
Shri A.D.Fanaskar Lighthouse Attendant

6? off iz TmeT TEF Eie ot rn.naik@gov.in 7208860731
Shri Ravindra Namdev Naik Lighthouse Attendant

o 4t 3TR.A .= g aftat rajaram.gabhale@dgll.nic.in 9834716397
Shri R.T.Gabhale Lighthouse Attendant

o | Pt T dk.solanki001@dgll.nic.in 9724844106
Shri D.K.Solanki Lighthouse Attendant

70 P s divakar.shinde@dgll.nic.in 7410175894
Shri D.S.Shinde Lighthouse Attendant
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it oft T AR T i ssmore@dgll.nic.in 8446110478
Shri 5.5.More Lighthouse Attendant

- oft St A Bkl gn.mane01@dgll.nic.in 9404154448
Shri G.N.Mane Lighthouse Attendant

s oft g At Fger i dt.mohite@dgll.nic.in 7083204333
Shri D.T.Mohite Lighthouse Attendant

sy ot TreieTe WgET FEH Ao iR Ip.kerkar@gov.in 9869765447
znn T Lighthouse Attendant

erkar

e oft IITTRia SR TR e 9f=r sk.patankar@gov.in 9969475553
PUEL BORAMRAl LiAltar Lighthouse Attendant
Patankar
sfterelt ffom WS A et i

16 veena.mnagvekarll@gov.in 9049248874
Smt.Veena Manoj Nagvekar Lighthouse Attendant




